Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V15 83A100NSTX i5-13420H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100QRTR 1i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX5060 16" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 15IAX9 83GSOORYTR i5-12600HX 24GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX4050 FDOS

MSI SWORD 17 HX B14VEKG-053XTR I7-14700HX 32GB
DDR5 RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD 17" DOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

759,00

833,75

.424,85

.857,25

884,35

.748,00

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usb



